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MadWave Challenge LC
Tartu, 19. - 20.3.2022

Event 20 Men, 200m Butterfly Open
19.03.2022 - 17:55 Results
Points: FINA 2021

Rank YB Time Pts

2008 and younger

1. DENISSOV Aleksei 08 Spordiklubi Garant 2:26.63 430
50m: 31.85 31.85 100m: 1:09.87 38.02 150m: 1:48.61 38.74 200m: 2:26.63 38.02

2. KVITKOVSKI Semjon 08 Ujumisklubi Aktiiv 2:35.65 360
50m: 31.04 31.04 100m: 1:09.37 38.33 150m: 1:51.39 42.02 200m: 2:35.65 44.26

3. PERTMAN Rauno 08 Narva SK/Energia 2:44.20 306
50m: 35.69 35.69 100m: 1:18.71 43.02 150m: 2:03.14 44.43 200m: 2:44.20 41.06

4. ZIGADLO Jegor 08 Ujumisklubi Aktiiv 2:45.36 300
50m: 36.89 36.89 100m: 1:19.29 42.40 150m: 2:02.98 43.69 200m: 2:45.36 42.38

5. ALE Martin 09 Wiru Swim 2:47.86 287
50m: 35.69 35.69 100m: 1:19.36 43.67 150m: 2:04.96 45.60 200m: 2:47.86 42.90

6. POLOVNIKOV Artjom 08 Spordiklubi Garant 2:57.83 241
50m: 33.54 33.54 100m: 1:17.22 43.68 150m: 2:07.72 50.50 200m: 2:57.83 50.11

7. VESSELOV Robert 09 Spordiklubi Garant 3:00.29 231
50m: 38.58 38.58 100m: 1:25.03 46.45 150m: 2:13.01 47.98 200m: 3:00.29 47.28

8. BARANJUK Mark 09 Spordiklubi Garant 3:02.49 223
50m: 40.41 40.41 100m: 1:27.65 47.24 150m: 2:16.80 49.15 200m: 3:02.49 45.69

9. TSINJONNOI Artemi 08 Spordiklubi Garant 3:07.25 206
50m: 40.56 40.56 100m: 1:27.69 47.13 150m: 2:17.03 49.34 200m: 3:07.25 50.22

10. PRIKS Robin 10 Ujumise Spordiklubi 3:12.32 190
50m: 36.48 36.48 100m: 1:25.61 49.13 150m: 2:19.11 53.50 200m: 3:12.32 53.21

11. SOROKIN Daniil 10 Spordiklubi Garant 3:18.83 172
50m: 43.03 43.03 100m: 1:35.23 52.20 150m: 2:27.90 52.67 200m: 3:18.83 50.93

12. LAHT Gregor 09 Yess 3:19.50 170
50m: 39.62 39.62 100m: 1:30.24 50.62 150m: 2:25.61 55.37 200m: 3:19.50 53.89

YOB 2006 - 2007

1. SHUVALOV Danil 06 Spordiklubi Garant 2:17.33 524
50m: 29.88 29.88 100m: 1:05.50 35.62 150m: 1:41.49 35.99 200m: 2:17.33 35.84

2. KREHOV Ivan 07 Kalevi Ujumiskool 2:25.15 443
50m: 32.33 32.33 100m: 1:10.14 37.81 150m: 1:47.88 37.74 200m: 2:25.15 37.27

3. TURILOV Mark 06 Ujumisklubi Aktiiv 2:38.82 338
50m: 33.65 33.65 100m: 1:15.18 41.53 150m: 1:58.12 42.94 200m: 2:38.82 40.70

4. KANEVSKI Dmitri 07 Narva SK/Energia 2:42.37 317
50m: 34.44 34.44 100m: 1:14.92 40.48 150m: 2:00.86 45.94 200m: 2:42.37 41.51

5. ALLEKORS Erik 07 Kalevi Ujumiskool 2:54.09 257
50m: 37.85 37.85 100m: 1:22.66 44.81 150m: 2:10.00 47.34 200m: 2:54.09 44.09
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MadWave Challenge LC
Tartu, 19. - 20.3.2022

Event 20, Boys, 200m Butterfly, YOB 2006 - 2007

Rank YB Time Pts

6. YAMPOLSKIY Maxim 07 Spordiklubi Aquaway 3:34.98 136
50m: 37.85 37.85 100m: 1:28.91 51.06 150m: 2:31.25 1:02.34 200m: 3:34.98 1:03.73

Open

1. ASTRELIN Dmitri 03 Spordiklubi Garant 2:14.50 557
50m: 28.44 28.44 100m: 1:01.69 33.25 150m: 1:36.25 34.56 200m: 2:14.50 38.25

2. TAMMER Toomas Tanel 03 Yess 2:16.07 538
50m: 28.51 28.51 100m: 1:02.89 34.38 150m: 1:39.67 36.78 200m: 2:16.07 36.40

3. SHUVALOV Danil 06 Spordiklubi Garant 2:17.33 524
50m: 29.88 29.88 100m: 1:05.50 35.62 150m: 1:41.49 35.99 200m: 2:17.33 35.84

4. KREHOV Ivan 07 Kalevi Ujumiskool 2:25.15 443
50m: 32.33 32.33 100m: 1:10.14 37.81 150m: 1:47.88 37.74 200m: 2:25.15 37.27

5. DENISSOV Aleksei 08 Spordiklubi Garant 2:26.63 430
50m: 31.85 31.85 100m: 1:09.87 38.02 150m: 1:48.61 38.74 200m: 2:26.63 38.02

6. SELI Karel 98 Yess 2:33.38 376
50m: 30.32 30.32 100m: 1:08.83 38.51 150m: 1:50.03 41.20 200m: 2:33.38 43.35

7. KVITKOVSKI Semjon 08 Ujumisklubi Aktiiv 2:35.65 360
50m: 31.04 31.04 100m: 1:09.37 38.33 150m: 1:51.39 42.02 200m: 2:35.65 44.26

8. MUIDRE Mairo 05 Ujumisklubi Briis 2:35.72 359
50m: 34.85 34.85 100m: 1:15.00 40.15 150m: 1:55.36 40.36 200m: 2:35.72 40.36

9. TURILOV Mark 06 Ujumisklubi Aktiiv 2:38.82 338
50m: 33.65 33.65 100m: 1:15.18 41.53 150m: 1:58.12 42.94 200m: 2:38.82 40.70

10. KANEVSKI Dmitri 07 Narva SK/Energia 2:42.37 317
50m: 34.44 34.44 100m: 1:14.92 40.48 150m: 2:00.86 45.94 200m: 2:42.37 41.51

11. PERTMAN Rauno 08 Narva SK/Energia 2:44.20 306
50m: 35.69 35.69 100m: 1:18.71 43.02 150m: 2:03.14 44.43 200m: 2:44.20 41.06

12. ZIGADLO Jegor 08 Ujumisklubi Aktiiv 2:45.36 300
50m: 36.89 36.89 100m: 1:19.29 42.40 150m: 2:02.98 43.69 200m: 2:45.36 42.38

13. ALE Martin 09 Wiru Swim 2:47.86 287
50m: 35.69 35.69 100m: 1:19.36 43.67 150m: 2:04.96 45.60 200m: 2:47.86 42.90

14. ALLEKORS Erik 07 Kalevi Ujumiskool 2:54.09 257
50m: 37.85 37.85 100m: 1:22.66 44.81 150m: 2:10.00 47.34 200m: 2:54.09 44.09

15. POLOVNIKOV Artjom 08 Spordiklubi Garant 2:57.83 241
50m: 33.54 33.54 100m: 1:17.22 43.68 150m: 2:07.72 50.50 200m: 2:57.83 50.11

16. VESSELOV Robert 09 Spordiklubi Garant 3:00.29 231
50m: 38.58 38.58 100m: 1:25.03 46.45 150m: 2:13.01 47.98 200m: 3:00.29 47.28

17. BARANJUK Mark 09 Spordiklubi Garant 3:02.49 223
50m: 40.41 40.41 100m: 1:27.65 47.24 150m: 2:16.80 49.15 200m: 3:02.49 45.69
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MadWave Challenge LC
Tartu, 19. - 20.3.2022

Event 20, Men, 200m Butterfly, Open

Rank YB Time Pts

18. TSINJONNOI Artemi 08 Spordiklubi Garant 3:07.25 206
50m: 40.56 40.56 100m: 1:27.69 47.13 150m: 2:17.03 49.34 200m: 3:07.25 50.22

19. PRIKS Robin 10 Ujumise Spordiklubi 3:12.32 190
50m: 36.48 36.48 100m: 1:25.61 49.13 150m: 2:19.11 53.50 200m: 3:12.32 53.21

20. SOROKIN Daniil 10 Spordiklubi Garant 3:18.83 172
50m: 43.03 43.03 100m: 1:35.23 52.20 150m: 2:27.90 52.67 200m: 3:18.83 50.93

21. LAHT Gregor 09 Yess 3:19.50 170
50m: 39.62 39.62 100m: 1:30.24 50.62 150m: 2:25.61 55.37 200m: 3:19.50 53.89

22. YAMPOLSKIY Maxim 07 Spordiklubi Aquaway 3:34.98 136
50m: 37.85 37.85 100m: 1:28.91 51.06 150m: 2:31.25 1:02.34 200m: 3:34.98 1:03.73


